P r o d u c t  B u l l e t i n
SFP Pluggable Transceivers
for Ethernet and
Fibre Channel
The JDS Uniphase Datacom Small Form Factor
Pluggable (SFP) transceivers product families
provide high-speed serial links at signaling rates
of up to 4.25 Gb/s, which conform either to the

SFP Pluggable Transceivers for
Ethernet and Fibre Channel   |   7
Ordering Information
For more information on this or other products and their availability, please contact your local JDS Uniphase account
manager or JDS Uniphase directly at 1-800-498-JDSU (5378) in North America and +800-5378-JDSU worldwide or via e-mail at
sales@jdsu.com.
Sample:  JSP-12S0AA1
Product Code Description
JSP-12S0AA1 1.25 Gb/s 1000Base-SX Ethernet, 850 nm,  plastic pull tab
JSM-12S0AA1 1.25 Gb/s 1000Base-SX Ethernet , 850 nm, metal bail latch, extended temperature
JSD-12S0AA1 1.25 Gb/s 1000Base-SX Ethernet, 850 nm, plastic pull tab, diagnostic monitoring (DDM)
JSP-21S0AA1 2/1 Gb/s Fibre Channel, 850 nm, plastic pull tab
JSM-21S0AA1 2/1 Gb/s Fibre Channel, 850 nm, metal bail latch, extended temperature
JSD-21S0AA1 2/1 Gb/s Fibre Channel, 850 nm, plastic pull tab, diagnostic monitoring (DDM)
JSM-21S3AA1 2/1 Gb/s Fibre Channel, 1.25 Gb/s 1000Base-SX Ethernet, 850 nm, metal bail latch
JSP-21S3AA1 2/1 Gb/s Fibre Channel, 1.25 Gb/s 1000Base-SX Ethernet, 850 nm, plastic pull tab
JSH-21S3AA1 2/1 Gb/s Fibre Channel, 1.25 Gb/s 1000Base-SX Ethernet, 850 nm, metal bail latch, extended temperature, diagnostic monitoring (DDM)
JSH-21S3DA1 2/1 Gb/s Fibre Channel, 1.25 Gb/s 1000Base-SX Ethernet, 850 nm, metal bail latch, industrial temperature,  diagnostic monitoring (DDM)
JSM-42S4AA1 4 / 2 / 1 Gb/s Fibre Channel, 1.25 Gb/s 1000Base-SX Ethernet, 850 nm, metal bail latch, plastic pull tab
JSH-42S4AA1 4 / 2 / 1 Gb/s Fibre Channel, 1.25 Gb/s 1000Base-SX Ethernet, 850 nm, metal bail latch, plastic pull tab, diagnostic monitoring (DDM)
JSP-12L0AA1 1.25 Gb/s 1000Base-SX Ethernet, 1310 nm, plastic pull tab
JSM-12L0AA1 1.25 Gb/s 1000Base-SX Ethernet, 1310 nm, metal bail latch, extended temperature
JSH-12L0AA1 1.25 Gb/s 1000Base-SX Ethernet, 1310 nm, metal bail latch, extended temperature, diagnostic monitoring (DDM)
JSH-12L0DA1 1.25 Gb/s 1000Base-SX Ethernet, 1310 nm, metal bail latch, industrial temperature, diagnostic monitoring (DDM)
JSH-12Z0AA1 1.25 Gb/s 1000Base-ZX Ethernet, 1550 nm, metal bail latch, diagnostic monitoring (DDM)
JSP-21L0AA1 2/1 Gb/s Fibre Channel, 1310 nm, plastic pull tab
JSM-21L0AA1 2/1 Gb/s Fibre Channel, 1310 nm, metal bail latch, extended temperature
JSH-21L3AH1 2/1 Gb/s Fibre Channel, Ethernet LX10,  1310 nm, metal bail latch, extended temperature, diagnostic monitoring (DDM)
JSH-21L3DH1 2/1 Gb/s Fibre Channel,  Ethernet LX10, 1310 nm, metal bail latch, industrial temperature, diagnostic monitoring (DDM)
JSH-21L3AF1 2/1 Gb/s Fibre Channel, Ethernet LX10, FICON, 1310 nm, metal bail latch, diagnostic monitoring (DDM)
GIGAlite is a registered trademark of Berk-Tek a Nexans company.
Telcordia is a registered trademark of Telcordia Technologies Incorporated.